
 

Black Heritage Tour (BHT) Golf Challenge 

Itinerary Cambridge, MD Event  

Wednesday, May 19, 2021 

 

BHT Staff Check In Hotel at 6 pm (2715 Ocean Gateway, Cambridge, MD 21613) 

Staff Set- up Hotel Inn Conference Room for Staging Area  
 
Dinner on Your Own 
 
 
  
 



Black Heritage Tour Golf Challenge 

Itinerary Cambridge Legend’s Event  

Thursday, May 20, 2021 

 
Continental Breakfast       7:00 am 
Start Checking In Golfers       7:00 am 
  All services will be available e.g. Confirm Registration, Big Skins, Pairings, Carts 
etc. 
Opening from Head Pro       8:30 am 
Introduction of the BHT Golf Challenge (Dr. Wade Poole) 8:33 am 
Invocation (Dr. Wade Poole, Board Member)    8:35 am 
Welcome (Dr. Wade Poole, Board Member ) 
BHT Programs (Coach Sandy Milligan, President Black Heritage Tour) 
African American Heritage Recognition (Vincent Leggett, Chief Operating Officer, 
Black Heritage Tour) 
Rules Presentation (Vincent Leggett) 
Shot Gun Start          9 am  
Lunch (Hotel Staff -Delivered)       11 am 
Conclusion of Golf Round       3 pm 
 Staff Collection of Both Score Cards– Legend’s Round and Big Skins (Vincent 
Leggett/John Simms) 
50/50 Raffle and Special Drawings (John Simms/Herb Hill)  
Presentation (Dr. Wade Poole and Herb Hill [Video/Photography]) 
 BHT Scholarship Fund (Goal of $20,000.00) 
 Closest To the Pin Par 3  
 Doubles 1st 2nd 3rd (2 person Team) 
Birdies– Rich Frazier 
Big Skins– Vince Leggett 
 
Meet & Greet Reception– Vincent Leggett (6pm—8pm) Harriet Tubman Museum and 
Educational Center –424 Race Street, Cambridge, MD 21613  
 [Official Presentation-William Jarmin, Chairman of the Board and Alex & 
 Lisa Green, Owner & Operator of Harriet Tubman Tours at 6:30 pm] 
 
Dinner on your own (Area Restaurants in Cambridge, MD) 

 
 



Black Heritage Tour Golf Challenge 

Itinerary Cambridge Championship Event  

Friday, May 21, 2021 

 
Continental Breakfast     7:00 am 
Start Checking In Golfers     7:00 am 
  All services will be available e.g. Donation Table, Big Skins, Pairings, Carts etc. 
Opening from Head Pro     8:30 am 
Introduction of the BHT Golf Challenge  8:33 am 
Invocation        8:35 am 
Welcome (Dr. Wade Poole, Board Member) 
Introduction of Sponsor (K. "MIKE" SMITH, JR., Chief of Quality, Compliance 
and Risk Management; Seventh Sense Consulting, LLC) 
BHT Juniors (Coach Sandy Milligan, President, Black Heritage Tour) 
African American Heritage Recognition (Vincent Leggett, Chief Operating 
Officer, BHT) 
Rules Presentation (Vincent Leggett) 
Shot Gun Start  (Head Golf Pro)    9 am  
Lunch (Hotel Staff -Delivered)     11 am 
Conclusion of Golf Round     3 pm 
 Staff Collection of Both Cards– Challenge and Big Skins (Vince/Sandy/John) 
 Send Golfers to drop off bags and bring only the putter for Putting Competition 
  
Putting Competition (Rich Frazier and Junior Golf Students)  
50/50 Raffle and Special Drawings (John Simms)  
 
Presentation (Dr. Wade Poole and Herb Hill [Video/Photography]) 
 BHT Scholarship Fund (Goal of $20,000.00) [Dr. Wade Poole] 
 BHT Junior Golfers Program  [Coach Sandy Milligan]  
John Monds (Host The Original Quiet Storm on WHUR 96.3) 
 Putting Competition Winner 
 Closest To the Pin Par 3  
 Doubles 1st 2nd 3rd Place Women  
 Doubles 1st 2nd 3rd Place Men 
 Team Club Champion Women 
   Team Club Champion Men 
Birdies– Rich Frazier 
Big Skins– Vince Leggett 
 
 

Dinner on your own (Area Restaurants in Cambridge, MD) 



 

Black Heritage Tour Golf Challenge 

Itinerary Cambridge Optional Event  

Saturday, May 22, 2021 

Hog Neck Golf Course (10142 Old Cordova Rd, Easton, MD 21601) 

(410) 822-6079 

Breakfast on Your Own at 8 am 

Check Out Hotel at 9 am 

Arrive at Hog Neck Golf Course at 10 am  

Check In and Play Your Round of Golf at 11 am 

Depart Cambridge, MD at 5 pm 

      


